
2017-2018 VCM - The Middle School Addition - Meet #2Results
Spelling (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 San Saba MS Joe Miller, Jancsi Cuevas, Natalie Cuevas 2A 27 217
2 Ennis MS Isaac Chavez, Kaydence Sutherland Kowalski, Addy Askew 5A 17 212
3 Muenster MS Reece Acayan, Dawson Voth, Emma Walterscheid 2A 11 199
4 Waller Schultz MS Avery Ragsdale, Najia Mottalibe, Brandi Hendrix 5A 20 191
5 Era MS Rinoa Turner, Bruce Yosten, Kalli Reed 2A 11 188
6 Whitesboro MS Grayson Downs, Brayden Crockett, Olivia Hildebrand 3A 9 182
7 City View MS Alyssa Fitzsimmons, Vivian Ngo, Nico Camacho 3A 8 180
8 Haskell MS Kayce Coleman, Colt Moore, Caden West 2A 8 175
9 Olney MS Lindsy Piedra, Emilee Pennycuff, Kylie Lewis 2A 9 173
9 Shelbyville MS Eli Ferguson, Jamarria Wright, Tamryn Murphy 2A 22 173
11 Sabine Pass MS Peyton Griffin, Nancy Ortiz, Julianna Nunez 2A 24 154
12 Gunter MS Daniel Dominguez, Chloe Johnson, Shelby Blansett 3A 9 141
13 Tulia MS Derrick Lopez, Marybel Castellon, Steele Baggett 3A 1 137
14 Iraan MS Daryanna Perez, Abby Lopez, Angel Zapata 2A 6 137
15 Waller MS Jacob Wilkins, Aliyah Zapata-Briggs, Lucy Bayles 5A 20 107
16 Graford MS Chelsea Gibson, Ashley Crawford, Andrew Gillispie 1A 17 65



Spelling (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Graford MS Chelsea Gibson, Ashley Crawford, Andrew Gillispie 1A 17 65



Spelling (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 San Saba MS Joe Miller, Jancsi Cuevas, Natalie Cuevas 2A 27 217
2 Muenster MS Reece Acayan, Dawson Voth, Emma Walterscheid 2A 11 199
3 Era MS Rinoa Turner, Bruce Yosten, Kalli Reed 2A 11 188
4 Haskell MS Kayce Coleman, Colt Moore, Caden West 2A 8 175
5 Olney MS Lindsy Piedra, Emilee Pennycuff, Kylie Lewis 2A 9 173
5 Shelbyville MS Eli Ferguson, Jamarria Wright, Tamryn Murphy 2A 22 173
7 Sabine Pass MS Peyton Griffin, Nancy Ortiz, Julianna Nunez 2A 24 154
8 Iraan MS Daryanna Perez, Abby Lopez, Angel Zapata 2A 6 137



Spelling (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Grayson Downs, Brayden Crockett, Olivia Hildebrand 3A 9 182
2 City View MS Alyssa Fitzsimmons, Vivian Ngo, Nico Camacho 3A 8 180
3 Gunter MS Daniel Dominguez, Chloe Johnson, Shelby Blansett 3A 9 141
4 Tulia MS Derrick Lopez, Marybel Castellon, Steele Baggett 3A 1 137



Spelling (5/6) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Ennis MS Isaac Chavez, Kaydence Sutherland Kowalski, Addy Askew 5A 17 212
2 Waller Schultz MS Avery Ragsdale, Najia Mottalibe, Brandi Hendrix 5A 20 191
3 Waller MS Jacob Wilkins, Aliyah Zapata-Briggs, Lucy Bayles 5A 20 107





Spelling (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Isaac Chavez Ennis MS 5A 17 6 80 20.0
2 Kaydence Sutherland Kowalski Ennis MS 5A 17 6 77 17.0
3 Joe Miller San Saba MS 2A 27 5 74 17.0
4 Jancsi Cuevas San Saba MS 2A 27 6 73 17.0
5 Reece Acayan Muenster MS 2A 11 6 71 16.0
6 Rinoa Turner Era MS 2A 11 5 70 15.0
6 Avery Ragsdale Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 70 15.0
6 Natalie Cuevas San Saba MS 2A 27 6 70 15.0
9 Grayson Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 68 17.0
10 Gabe McCain Lindsay MS 2A 12 4 68 0.0
11 Kenlea Hardin Slidell MS 1A 21 6 66 19.0
12 Rihanna Morgan San Saba MS 2A 27 5 66 16.0
13 Kayce Coleman Haskell MS 2A 8 5 66 14.0
14 Alyssa Fitzsimmons City View MS 3A 8 6 66 12.0
15 Peyton Griffin Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 65 16.0
16 Dawson Voth Muenster MS 2A 11 6 65 15.0
16 Gracen Shahan San Saba MS 2A 27 5 65 15.0
18 Daniel Dominguez Gunter MS 3A 9 6 63 16.0
19 Emma Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 5 63 15.0
20 Colt Moore Haskell MS 2A 8 5 63 12.0
21 Lindsy Piedra Olney MS 2A 9 6 63
22 Bruce Yosten Era MS 2A 11 6 62 15.0
23 Najia Mottalibe Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 62 11.0
24 Emilee Pennycuff Olney MS 2A 9 6 61
25 Eli Ferguson Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 60 17.0
26 Jeydin Sanchez Mission MS 6A 30 6 60 15.0
27 Daryanna Perez Iraan MS 2A 6 6 60 12.0
28 Vivian Ngo City View MS 3A 8 6 59 14.0
29 Makayla Dooley San Saba MS 2A 27 5 59 11.0
29 Brandi Hendrix Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 59 11.0



31 Brayden Crockett Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 58 13.0
32 Andi Schroeder Muenster MS 2A 11 6 58 10.0
33 Jamarria Wright Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 57 8.0
33 Zach Smith Muenster MS 2A 11 5 57 8.0
35 Olivia Hildebrand Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 56 15.0
36 Kalli Reed Era MS 2A 11 6 56 14.0
37 Tamryn Murphy Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 56 13.0
38 Kylie York Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 56 0.0
39 Ainsley Larcombe Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 55 15.0
40 Abigail Hendley Muenster MS 2A 11 6 55 12.0
40 Nico Camacho City View MS 3A 8 6 55 12.0
42 Addy Askew Ennis MS 5A 17 5 55 10.0
43 Mason Roy Ennis MS 5A 17 5 54 15.0
44 Mari Papaelias City View MS 3A 8 6 54 14.0
45 Bennett Robie Ennis MS 5A 17 5 54 12.0
46 Gerardo Ramirez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 54 7.0
47 Michael Hilliard Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 53 15.0
48 Kierslynn Macken City View MS 3A 8 5 53 13.0
49 Skylar Lewis San Saba MS 2A 27 6 53 12.0
50 Tyson Easterling Era MS 2A 11 6 53 7.0
51 Bailee Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 52 16.0
52 Clay Hermes Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 51 15.0
53 Caden Klement Muenster MS 2A 11 5 51 14.0
54 Kyla Barauskas City View MS 3A 8 5 51 12.0
55 Nancy Ortiz Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 51 8.0
56 Addisen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 50 15.0
57 Maci Graves Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 50 14.0
58 Averi Duncan City View MS 3A 8 5 50 13.0
58 Saundarya Poudel Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 50 13.0
60 Alex Terrazas Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 50 12.0
61 Whitney Newton Era MS 2A 11 6 50 8.0
62 Jacob Wilkins Waller MS 5A 20 5 50 0.0
63 Hannah Alba Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 49 6.0



64 Kylie Lewis Olney MS 2A 9 6 49
65 Monica Barrientos Ennis MS 5A 17 6 48 9.0
65 Derrick Lopez Tulia MS 3A 1 5 48 9.0
67 Marybel Castellon Tulia MS 3A 1 5 48 6.0
68 Sol Diaz Ennis MS 5A 17 6 47 11.0
69 Caden West Haskell MS 2A 8 5 46 9.0
70 Reece Mills Lindsay MS 2A 12 4 46 5.0
71 Avery Weathers Slidell MS 1A 21 6 45 10.0
72 Michael Noblett Ennis MS 5A 17 5 45 9.0
73 Kevin Sanchez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 45 4.0
74 Samantha Olvera Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 44 0.0
75 Abby Lopez Iraan MS 2A 6 6 43 8.0
76 Kamryn Moe Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 42 12.0
77 Auburn Higgins Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 42 0.0
78 Chloe Johnson Gunter MS 3A 9 5 41 11.0
79 Steele Baggett Tulia MS 3A 1 5 41 8.0
80 Brycen Beets Ennis MS 5A 17 5 40 10.0
81 Marlee Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 5 40 8.0
82 Emersyn Beliz Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 40 6.0
83 Julianna Nunez Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 38 7.0
84 Kevin Tran Era MS 2A 11 5 38 5.0
85 Shelby Blansett Gunter MS 3A 9 6 37 6.0
86 Jamia Willis Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 36 9.0
87 Aliyah Zapata-Briggs Waller MS 5A 20 5 36 0.0
88 Shaun Gates Era MS 2A 11 6 35 7.0
89 Angel Zapata Iraan MS 2A 6 6 34 7.0
90 Chaynie Whited Era MS 2A 11 5 34 5.0
91 Riley Miller Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 33 0.0
92 Kylie Fridrich Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 32 0.0
93 Avery Diers Gunter MS 3A 9 6 31 6.0
93 Journie Daughrity Ennis MS 5A 17 5 31 6.0
95 Reagan Riffe Gunter MS 3A 9 6 30 6.0
96 Giselle Rojas Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 30 0.0



97 Isabelle Means Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 29 0.0
98 Crysta Galvan Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 28 9.0
99 Kylee Goodson Gunter MS 3A 9 6 26 3.0
100 Chelsea Gibson Graford MS 1A 17 6 26 0.0
101 Karizma Moreno Tulia MS 3A 1 5 25 3.0
102 Lucy Bayles Waller MS 5A 20 5 21 0.0
103 Ashley Crawford Graford MS 1A 17 6 20 0.0
104 Andrew Gillispie Graford MS 1A 17 6 19 0.0
104 Majeda Agha Waller MS 5A 20 5 19 0.0
106 Caitlin Badillo Gunter MS 3A 9 5 18 3.0
107 Landon Holguin Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 18 0.0
108 Jose Narcisso Gunter MS 3A 9 6 16 2.0
109 Addison Hammer Gunter MS 3A 9 5 15 3.0
110 Kaden Thomas Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 15 0.0
110 Big Glynn Waller MS 5A 20 5 15 0.0
110 Reyna Torres Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 15 0.0
113 Haley Mendoza Waller MS 5A 20 5 14 0.0
113 Hannah Lindsey Graford MS 1A 17 6 14 0.0
113 Haddie Gurlich Graford MS 1A 17 6 14 0.0
116 Nate Rawson Waller MS 5A 20 5 12 0.0
117 Carlo Heredia Waller MS 5A 20 5 11 0.0
118 Natalia Ausencio Waller MS 5A 20 5 10 0.0
118 Nicole Ruiz Waller MS 5A 20 5 10 0.0
120 Illiza Sedillo Waller MS 5A 20 5 9 0.0
121 Valeria Oveido Waller MS 5A 20 5 8 0.0
122 Ruby Muniz Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 7 0.0
123 April Latson Waller MS 5A 20 5 2 0.0



Spelling (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Kenlea Hardin Slidell MS 1A 21 6 66 19.0
2 Avery Weathers Slidell MS 1A 21 6 45 10.0
3 Chelsea Gibson Graford MS 1A 17 6 26 0.0
4 Ashley Crawford Graford MS 1A 17 6 20 0.0
5 Andrew Gillispie Graford MS 1A 17 6 19 0.0
6 Hannah Lindsey Graford MS 1A 17 6 14 0.0
6 Haddie Gurlich Graford MS 1A 17 6 14 0.0





Spelling (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Joe Miller San Saba MS 2A 27 5 74 17.0
2 Jancsi Cuevas San Saba MS 2A 27 6 73 17.0
3 Reece Acayan Muenster MS 2A 11 6 71 16.0
4 Rinoa Turner Era MS 2A 11 5 70 15.0
4 Natalie Cuevas San Saba MS 2A 27 6 70 15.0
6 Gabe McCain Lindsay MS 2A 12 4 68 0.0
7 Rihanna Morgan San Saba MS 2A 27 5 66 16.0
8 Kayce Coleman Haskell MS 2A 8 5 66 14.0
9 Peyton Griffin Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 65 16.0
10 Dawson Voth Muenster MS 2A 11 6 65 15.0
10 Gracen Shahan San Saba MS 2A 27 5 65 15.0
12 Emma Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 5 63 15.0
13 Colt Moore Haskell MS 2A 8 5 63 12.0
14 Lindsy Piedra Olney MS 2A 9 6 63
15 Bruce Yosten Era MS 2A 11 6 62 15.0
16 Emilee Pennycuff Olney MS 2A 9 6 61
17 Eli Ferguson Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 60 17.0
18 Daryanna Perez Iraan MS 2A 6 6 60 12.0
19 Makayla Dooley San Saba MS 2A 27 5 59 11.0
20 Andi Schroeder Muenster MS 2A 11 6 58 10.0
21 Jamarria Wright Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 57 8.0
21 Zach Smith Muenster MS 2A 11 5 57 8.0
23 Kalli Reed Era MS 2A 11 6 56 14.0
24 Tamryn Murphy Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 56 13.0
25 Abigail Hendley Muenster MS 2A 11 6 55 12.0
26 Skylar Lewis San Saba MS 2A 27 6 53 12.0
27 Tyson Easterling Era MS 2A 11 6 53 7.0
28 Caden Klement Muenster MS 2A 11 5 51 14.0
29 Nancy Ortiz Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 51 8.0
30 Whitney Newton Era MS 2A 11 6 50 8.0



31 Kylie Lewis Olney MS 2A 9 6 49
32 Caden West Haskell MS 2A 8 5 46 9.0
33 Reece Mills Lindsay MS 2A 12 4 46 5.0
34 Abby Lopez Iraan MS 2A 6 6 43 8.0
35 Marlee Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 5 40 8.0
36 Julianna Nunez Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 38 7.0
37 Kevin Tran Era MS 2A 11 5 38 5.0
38 Jamia Willis Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 36 9.0
39 Shaun Gates Era MS 2A 11 6 35 7.0
40 Angel Zapata Iraan MS 2A 6 6 34 7.0
41 Chaynie Whited Era MS 2A 11 5 34 5.0





Spelling (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Grayson Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 68 17.0
2 Alyssa Fitzsimmons City View MS 3A 8 6 66 12.0
3 Daniel Dominguez Gunter MS 3A 9 6 63 16.0
4 Vivian Ngo City View MS 3A 8 6 59 14.0
5 Brayden Crockett Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 58 13.0
6 Olivia Hildebrand Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 56 15.0
7 Ainsley Larcombe Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 55 15.0
8 Nico Camacho City View MS 3A 8 6 55 12.0
9 Mari Papaelias City View MS 3A 8 6 54 14.0
10 Michael Hilliard Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 53 15.0
11 Kierslynn Macken City View MS 3A 8 5 53 13.0
12 Bailee Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 52 16.0
13 Clay Hermes Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 51 15.0
14 Kyla Barauskas City View MS 3A 8 5 51 12.0
15 Addisen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 50 15.0
16 Maci Graves Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 50 14.0
17 Averi Duncan City View MS 3A 8 5 50 13.0
17 Saundarya Poudel Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 50 13.0
19 Alex Terrazas Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 50 12.0
20 Derrick Lopez Tulia MS 3A 1 5 48 9.0
21 Marybel Castellon Tulia MS 3A 1 5 48 6.0
22 Chloe Johnson Gunter MS 3A 9 5 41 11.0
23 Steele Baggett Tulia MS 3A 1 5 41 8.0
24 Shelby Blansett Gunter MS 3A 9 6 37 6.0
25 Avery Diers Gunter MS 3A 9 6 31 6.0
26 Reagan Riffe Gunter MS 3A 9 6 30 6.0
27 Kylee Goodson Gunter MS 3A 9 6 26 3.0
28 Karizma Moreno Tulia MS 3A 1 5 25 3.0
29 Caitlin Badillo Gunter MS 3A 9 5 18 3.0
30 Jose Narcisso Gunter MS 3A 9 6 16 2.0



31 Addison Hammer Gunter MS 3A 9 5 15 3.0





Spelling (5/6) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Isaac Chavez Ennis MS 5A 17 6 80 20.0
2 Kaydence Sutherland Kowalski Ennis MS 5A 17 6 77 17.0
3 Avery Ragsdale Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 70 15.0
4 Najia Mottalibe Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 62 11.0
5 Brandi Hendrix Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 59 11.0
6 Kylie York Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 56 0.0
7 Addy Askew Ennis MS 5A 17 5 55 10.0
8 Mason Roy Ennis MS 5A 17 5 54 15.0
9 Bennett Robie Ennis MS 5A 17 5 54 12.0
10 Gerardo Ramirez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 54 7.0
11 Jacob Wilkins Waller MS 5A 20 5 50 0.0
12 Hannah Alba Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 49 6.0
13 Monica Barrientos Ennis MS 5A 17 6 48 9.0
14 Sol Diaz Ennis MS 5A 17 6 47 11.0
15 Michael Noblett Ennis MS 5A 17 5 45 9.0
16 Kevin Sanchez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 45 4.0
17 Samantha Olvera Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 44 0.0
18 Kamryn Moe Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 42 12.0
19 Auburn Higgins Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 42 0.0
20 Brycen Beets Ennis MS 5A 17 5 40 10.0
21 Emersyn Beliz Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 40 6.0
22 Aliyah Zapata-Briggs Waller MS 5A 20 5 36 0.0
23 Riley Miller Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 33 0.0
24 Kylie Fridrich Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 32 0.0
25 Journie Daughrity Ennis MS 5A 17 5 31 6.0
26 Giselle Rojas Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 30 0.0
27 Isabelle Means Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 29 0.0
28 Crysta Galvan Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 28 9.0
29 Lucy Bayles Waller MS 5A 20 5 21 0.0
30 Majeda Agha Waller MS 5A 20 5 19 0.0



31 Landon Holguin Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 18 0.0
32 Kaden Thomas Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 15 0.0
32 Big Glynn Waller MS 5A 20 5 15 0.0
32 Reyna Torres Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 15 0.0
35 Haley Mendoza Waller MS 5A 20 5 14 0.0
36 Nate Rawson Waller MS 5A 20 5 12 0.0
37 Carlo Heredia Waller MS 5A 20 5 11 0.0
38 Natalia Ausencio Waller MS 5A 20 5 10 0.0
38 Nicole Ruiz Waller MS 5A 20 5 10 0.0
40 Illiza Sedillo Waller MS 5A 20 5 9 0.0
41 Valeria Oveido Waller MS 5A 20 5 8 0.0
42 Ruby Muniz Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 7 0.0
43 April Latson Waller MS 5A 20 5 2 0.0



Spelling (5/6) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Jeydin Sanchez Mission MS 6A 30 6 60 15.0



Spelling (5/6) - Grade 4

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Gabe McCain Lindsay MS 2A 12 4 68 0.0
2 Reece Mills Lindsay MS 2A 12 4 46 5.0





Spelling (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Joe Miller San Saba MS 2A 27 5 74 17.0
2 Rinoa Turner Era MS 2A 11 5 70 15.0
3 Rihanna Morgan San Saba MS 2A 27 5 66 16.0
4 Kayce Coleman Haskell MS 2A 8 5 66 14.0
5 Gracen Shahan San Saba MS 2A 27 5 65 15.0
6 Emma Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 5 63 15.0
7 Colt Moore Haskell MS 2A 8 5 63 12.0
8 Makayla Dooley San Saba MS 2A 27 5 59 11.0
8 Brandi Hendrix Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 59 11.0
10 Zach Smith Muenster MS 2A 11 5 57 8.0
11 Kylie York Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 56 0.0
12 Addy Askew Ennis MS 5A 17 5 55 10.0
13 Mason Roy Ennis MS 5A 17 5 54 15.0
14 Bennett Robie Ennis MS 5A 17 5 54 12.0
15 Gerardo Ramirez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 54 7.0
16 Kierslynn Macken City View MS 3A 8 5 53 13.0
17 Caden Klement Muenster MS 2A 11 5 51 14.0
18 Kyla Barauskas City View MS 3A 8 5 51 12.0
19 Averi Duncan City View MS 3A 8 5 50 13.0
20 Jacob Wilkins Waller MS 5A 20 5 50 0.0
21 Hannah Alba Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 49 6.0
22 Derrick Lopez Tulia MS 3A 1 5 48 9.0
23 Marybel Castellon Tulia MS 3A 1 5 48 6.0
24 Caden West Haskell MS 2A 8 5 46 9.0
25 Michael Noblett Ennis MS 5A 17 5 45 9.0
26 Kevin Sanchez Ennis MS 5A 17 5 45 4.0
27 Kamryn Moe Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 42 12.0
28 Auburn Higgins Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 42 0.0
29 Chloe Johnson Gunter MS 3A 9 5 41 11.0
30 Steele Baggett Tulia MS 3A 1 5 41 8.0



31 Brycen Beets Ennis MS 5A 17 5 40 10.0
32 Marlee Walterscheid Muenster MS 2A 11 5 40 8.0
33 Emersyn Beliz Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 40 6.0
34 Kevin Tran Era MS 2A 11 5 38 5.0
35 Aliyah Zapata-Briggs Waller MS 5A 20 5 36 0.0
36 Chaynie Whited Era MS 2A 11 5 34 5.0
37 Journie Daughrity Ennis MS 5A 17 5 31 6.0
38 Giselle Rojas Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 30 0.0
39 Isabelle Means Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 29 0.0
40 Crysta Galvan Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 28 9.0
41 Karizma Moreno Tulia MS 3A 1 5 25 3.0
42 Lucy Bayles Waller MS 5A 20 5 21 0.0
43 Majeda Agha Waller MS 5A 20 5 19 0.0
44 Caitlin Badillo Gunter MS 3A 9 5 18 3.0
45 Addison Hammer Gunter MS 3A 9 5 15 3.0
46 Kaden Thomas Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 15 0.0
46 Big Glynn Waller MS 5A 20 5 15 0.0
46 Reyna Torres Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 5 15 0.0
49 Haley Mendoza Waller MS 5A 20 5 14 0.0
50 Nate Rawson Waller MS 5A 20 5 12 0.0
51 Carlo Heredia Waller MS 5A 20 5 11 0.0
52 Natalia Ausencio Waller MS 5A 20 5 10 0.0
52 Nicole Ruiz Waller MS 5A 20 5 10 0.0
54 Illiza Sedillo Waller MS 5A 20 5 9 0.0
55 Valeria Oveido Waller MS 5A 20 5 8 0.0
56 April Latson Waller MS 5A 20 5 2 0.0





Spelling (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Isaac Chavez Ennis MS 5A 17 6 80 20.0
2 Kaydence Sutherland Kowalski Ennis MS 5A 17 6 77 17.0
3 Jancsi Cuevas San Saba MS 2A 27 6 73 17.0
4 Reece Acayan Muenster MS 2A 11 6 71 16.0
5 Avery Ragsdale Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 70 15.0
5 Natalie Cuevas San Saba MS 2A 27 6 70 15.0
7 Grayson Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 68 17.0
8 Kenlea Hardin Slidell MS 1A 21 6 66 19.0
9 Alyssa Fitzsimmons City View MS 3A 8 6 66 12.0
10 Peyton Griffin Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 65 16.0
11 Dawson Voth Muenster MS 2A 11 6 65 15.0
12 Daniel Dominguez Gunter MS 3A 9 6 63 16.0
13 Lindsy Piedra Olney MS 2A 9 6 63
14 Bruce Yosten Era MS 2A 11 6 62 15.0
15 Najia Mottalibe Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 62 11.0
16 Emilee Pennycuff Olney MS 2A 9 6 61
17 Eli Ferguson Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 60 17.0
18 Jeydin Sanchez Mission MS 6A 30 6 60 15.0
19 Daryanna Perez Iraan MS 2A 6 6 60 12.0
20 Vivian Ngo City View MS 3A 8 6 59 14.0
21 Brayden Crockett Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 58 13.0
22 Andi Schroeder Muenster MS 2A 11 6 58 10.0
23 Jamarria Wright Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 57 8.0
24 Olivia Hildebrand Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 56 15.0
25 Kalli Reed Era MS 2A 11 6 56 14.0
26 Tamryn Murphy Shelbyville MS 2A 22 6 56 13.0
27 Ainsley Larcombe Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 55 15.0
28 Abigail Hendley Muenster MS 2A 11 6 55 12.0
28 Nico Camacho City View MS 3A 8 6 55 12.0
30 Mari Papaelias City View MS 3A 8 6 54 14.0



31 Michael Hilliard Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 53 15.0
32 Skylar Lewis San Saba MS 2A 27 6 53 12.0
33 Tyson Easterling Era MS 2A 11 6 53 7.0
34 Bailee Taylor Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 52 16.0
35 Clay Hermes Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 51 15.0
36 Nancy Ortiz Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 51 8.0
37 Addisen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 50 15.0
38 Maci Graves Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 50 14.0
39 Saundarya Poudel Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 50 13.0
40 Alex Terrazas Whitesboro MS 3A 9 6 50 12.0
41 Whitney Newton Era MS 2A 11 6 50 8.0
42 Kylie Lewis Olney MS 2A 9 6 49
43 Monica Barrientos Ennis MS 5A 17 6 48 9.0
44 Sol Diaz Ennis MS 5A 17 6 47 11.0
45 Avery Weathers Slidell MS 1A 21 6 45 10.0
46 Samantha Olvera Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 44 0.0
47 Abby Lopez Iraan MS 2A 6 6 43 8.0
48 Julianna Nunez Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 38 7.0
49 Shelby Blansett Gunter MS 3A 9 6 37 6.0
50 Jamia Willis Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 6 36 9.0
51 Shaun Gates Era MS 2A 11 6 35 7.0
52 Angel Zapata Iraan MS 2A 6 6 34 7.0
53 Riley Miller Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 33 0.0
54 Kylie Fridrich Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 32 0.0
55 Avery Diers Gunter MS 3A 9 6 31 6.0
56 Reagan Riffe Gunter MS 3A 9 6 30 6.0
57 Kylee Goodson Gunter MS 3A 9 6 26 3.0
58 Chelsea Gibson Graford MS 1A 17 6 26 0.0
59 Ashley Crawford Graford MS 1A 17 6 20 0.0
60 Andrew Gillispie Graford MS 1A 17 6 19 0.0
61 Landon Holguin Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 18 0.0
62 Jose Narcisso Gunter MS 3A 9 6 16 2.0
63 Hannah Lindsey Graford MS 1A 17 6 14 0.0



63 Haddie Gurlich Graford MS 1A 17 6 14 0.0
65 Ruby Muniz Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 6 7 0.0



Spelling (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 San Saba MS Mia Kilman, Ramiro Lara, Kaylee Eidson 2A 27 283
2 Ennis MS Chloe Baldwin, Gabriel Lopez, Jackie Diaz 5A 17 247
3 Sabine Pass MS Ty Schaller, Soleil Tran, Rylee Jones 2A 24 238
4 Olney MS Sarah Roach, Sarah Stroud, Peyton Elliott 2A 9 225
5 Lindsay MS Molly Fuhrmann, Madison Reiter, Rory Dulock 2A 12 224
6 Whitesboro MS Trey Wright, Kelly Farmer, Jessica Hamon 3A 9 216
7 Gainesville MS Nolan Gardner, Aedan Kemp, Ramiro Huerta 4A 9 216
8 City View MS Tarin Haney, Aaron Flores, Peyton Harville 3A 8 214
9 Slidell MS James Hunter, Kristal Gladden, Hannah Schumpert 1A 21 210
10 Iraan MS Shelby Wells, Quinton Porch, Graycee Morado 2A 6 159
11 Era MS Benson Tran, Ross Terry, Matthew Terry 2A 11 158
12 Diboll MS Bailee Havard, Alexi Terrazas, Analicia Enriquez 4A 21 153
13 Shelbyville MS Jaelyn Crawford, Rebekah Powell, Tyler Merriman 2A 22 149
14 Mission MS Kyla Sharpe, Lauren Sanchez, Erica DeLeon 6A 30 135
15 Waller Schultz MS Helmut Ulrich, Avery Conklin, Allison Nichols 5A 20 98
16 Graford MS Israel Gibson, Veronica Herrera, Rickey McClure 1A 17 64



Spelling (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Slidell MS James Hunter, Kristal Gladden, Hannah Schumpert 1A 21 210
2 Graford MS Israel Gibson, Veronica Herrera, Rickey McClure 1A 17 64



Spelling (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 San Saba MS Mia Kilman, Ramiro Lara, Kaylee Eidson 2A 27 283
2 Sabine Pass MS Ty Schaller, Soleil Tran, Rylee Jones 2A 24 238
3 Olney MS Sarah Roach, Sarah Stroud, Peyton Elliott 2A 9 225
4 Lindsay MS Molly Fuhrmann, Madison Reiter, Rory Dulock 2A 12 224
5 Iraan MS Shelby Wells, Quinton Porch, Graycee Morado 2A 6 159
6 Era MS Benson Tran, Ross Terry, Matthew Terry 2A 11 158
7 Shelbyville MS Jaelyn Crawford, Rebekah Powell, Tyler Merriman 2A 22 149



Spelling (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Trey Wright, Kelly Farmer, Jessica Hamon 3A 9 216
2 City View MS Tarin Haney, Aaron Flores, Peyton Harville 3A 8 214



Spelling (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gainesville MS Nolan Gardner, Aedan Kemp, Ramiro Huerta 4A 9 216
2 Diboll MS Bailee Havard, Alexi Terrazas, Analicia Enriquez 4A 21 153



Spelling (7/8) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Ennis MS Chloe Baldwin, Gabriel Lopez, Jackie Diaz 5A 17 247
2 Waller Schultz MS Helmut Ulrich, Avery Conklin, Allison Nichols 5A 20 98



Spelling (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Mission MS Kyla Sharpe, Lauren Sanchez, Erica DeLeon 6A 30 135





Spelling (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Chloe Baldwin Ennis MS 5A 17 8 107 0.0
2 Mia Kilman San Saba MS 2A 27 8 97 25.0
3 Ramiro Lara San Saba MS 2A 27 7 93 23.0
4 Kaylee Eidson San Saba MS 2A 27 8 93 21.0
5 Jaedah Lambert San Saba MS 2A 27 8 93 20.0
6 James Hunter Slidell MS 1A 21 8 89 23.0
7 Jaxzen Mask San Saba MS 2A 27 7 87 22.0
8 Ty Schaller Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 86 24.0
9 Tyler Johnson San Saba MS 2A 27 7 85 17.0
10 Soleil Tran Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 84 14.0
11 Nolan Gardner Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 83 18.0
12 Aedan Kemp Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 80 14.0
13 Sarah Roach Olney MS 2A 9 8 79
14 Tarin Haney City View MS 3A 8 7 78 17.0
15 Molly Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 12 8 77 17.0
16 Trey Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 77
17 Madison Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 12 8 76 18.0
18 Sarah Stroud Olney MS 2A 9 8 76
19 Aaron Flores City View MS 3A 8 8 72 14.0
20 Gabriel Lopez Ennis MS 5A 17 8 72 0.0
21 Rory Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 12 7 71 12.0
22 Kortnie Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 12 7 70 15.0
23 Peyton Elliott Olney MS 2A 9 7 70
23 Kelly Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 70
25 Jessica Hamon Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 69
25 Cameron Adcock Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 69
27 Rylee Jones Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 68 13.0
28 Jackie Diaz Ennis MS 5A 17 8 68 0.0
29 Michael Saculla Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 68
30 Drew Smith Gunter MS 3A 9 7 67 15.0



31 Peyton Harville City View MS 3A 8 8 64 13.0
32 Mackenzie Oeltjen City View MS 3A 8 7 64 10.0
33 Shelby Wells Iraan MS 2A 6 7 63 13.0
34 Kristal Gladden Slidell MS 1A 21 8 63 9.0
35 Jacob Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 63
36 Jaelyn Crawford Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 62
37 Bailee Havard Diboll MS 4A 21 7 60 47.0
38 Andrea Munguia Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 60 11.0
39 Isabella Cadillas City View MS 3A 8 7 60 10.0
40 Preslyn Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 60
41 Kyla Sharpe Mission MS 6A 30 7 59 4.0
42 Gray McDowell Gunter MS 3A 9 7 58 14.0
43 Hannah Schumpert Slidell MS 1A 21 7 58 12.0
44 Cyrus Jacobs Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 57 9.0
45 Lauren Sanchez Mission MS 6A 30 7 56 12.0
46 Abby Hellman Lindsay MS 2A 12 7 56 10.0
47 Jules Young Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 55 12.0
48 Benson Tran Era MS 2A 11 7 55 9.0
49 Jazlyn Turpen Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 55
50 Raahim Khan Ennis MS 5A 17 7 54 0.0
51 Ramiro Huerta Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 53 3.0
52 Ross Terry Era MS 2A 11 8 52 16.0
53 Jasmine Saavedra Slidell MS 1A 21 8 52 9.0
54 Marissa Rodriguez Ennis MS 5A 17 8 52 0.0
55 Cindy Delgado Olney MS 2A 9 8 52
56 Matthew Terry Era MS 2A 11 8 51 15.0
57 Quinton Porch Iraan MS 2A 6 8 51 6.0
58 Sarah Green Olney MS 2A 9 8 51
58 Rebekah Powell Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 51
60 Kirstin Kirby Olney MS 2A 9 7 49
61 Alexi Terrazas Diboll MS 4A 21 7 48 23.0
62 Maddisyn Kniss Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 48
63 Cody Vessels Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 47



64 Drew Beets Ennis MS 5A 17 7 46 0.0
65 Matthew Riddels Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 46
65 Racheal Turner Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 46
67 Analicia Enriquez Diboll MS 4A 21 7 45 27.0
68 Graycee Morado Iraan MS 2A 6 7 45 6.0
69 Kailanii Matos Iraan MS 2A 6 8 42 6.0
70 Hannah Schares Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 42
71 Za'Kyra Armstrong Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 41 5.0
72 Helmut Ulrich Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 8 40 0.0
73 Johnny Leal Iraan MS 2A 6 8 39 4.0
74 Ellie Green Era MS 2A 11 7 39 0.0
75 Audrey Shirley Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 39
76 Melissa Lino Ennis MS 5A 17 7 38 0.0
77 Tyler Merriman Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 36
78 Jathen Garcia Diboll MS 4A 21 8 34 10.0
79 Vanessa Aguilar Diboll MS 4A 21 8 34 6.0
80 Mattie Amaro Era MS 2A 11 7 33 11.0
81 Aney Alvarez Olney MS 2A 9 7 33
82 Faith Jett Diboll MS 4A 21 7 32 20.0
83 Avery Conklin Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 32 0.0
84 Cassidy Tackett Lindsay MS 2A 12 7 31 3.0
85 Shelby Cook Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 31
86 Jayla Finley Diboll MS 4A 21 7 29 10.0
87 Jayson Ellison Slidell MS 1A 21 7 28 2.0
88 Quincy Coleman Diboll MS 4A 21 8 27 13.0
89 Kyle Greer Era MS 2A 11 8 27 9.0
90 Tucker Clark Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 27
91 Allison Nichols Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 26 0.0
91 Garrett Kern Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 26 0.0
93 Kyler Ledford Iraan MS 2A 6 7 25 5.0
94 Mogan Greer Era MS 2A 11 7 23 10.0
95 Danny Ramirez Era MS 2A 11 7 23 7.0
96 Marissa Andujo Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 23 3.0



97 Israel Gibson Graford MS 1A 17 8 23 0.0
98 Veronica Herrera Graford MS 1A 17 8 21 0.0
99 Rickey McClure Graford MS 1A 17 7 20 0.0
99 Zach Graham Graford MS 1A 17 8 20 0.0
99 Erica DeLeon Mission MS 6A 30 7 20 0.0
102 Madeline Gonzalez Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 19 0.0
103 Abby Curtis Graford MS 1A 17 7 18 0.0
104 Lesly Enriquez Diboll MS 4A 21 7 14 10.0
105 Alexis Beard Era MS 2A 11 7 13 4.0
106 Riley Cook Graford MS 1A 17 8 13 0.0



Spelling (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 James Hunter Slidell MS 1A 21 8 89 23.0
2 Kristal Gladden Slidell MS 1A 21 8 63 9.0
3 Hannah Schumpert Slidell MS 1A 21 7 58 12.0
4 Jasmine Saavedra Slidell MS 1A 21 8 52 9.0
5 Jayson Ellison Slidell MS 1A 21 7 28 2.0
6 Israel Gibson Graford MS 1A 17 8 23 0.0
7 Veronica Herrera Graford MS 1A 17 8 21 0.0
8 Rickey McClure Graford MS 1A 17 7 20 0.0
8 Zach Graham Graford MS 1A 17 8 20 0.0
10 Abby Curtis Graford MS 1A 17 7 18 0.0
11 Riley Cook Graford MS 1A 17 8 13 0.0





Spelling (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Mia Kilman San Saba MS 2A 27 8 97 25.0
2 Ramiro Lara San Saba MS 2A 27 7 93 23.0
3 Kaylee Eidson San Saba MS 2A 27 8 93 21.0
4 Jaedah Lambert San Saba MS 2A 27 8 93 20.0
5 Jaxzen Mask San Saba MS 2A 27 7 87 22.0
6 Ty Schaller Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 86 24.0
7 Tyler Johnson San Saba MS 2A 27 7 85 17.0
8 Soleil Tran Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 84 14.0
9 Sarah Roach Olney MS 2A 9 8 79
10 Molly Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 12 8 77 17.0
11 Madison Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 12 8 76 18.0
12 Sarah Stroud Olney MS 2A 9 8 76
13 Rory Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 12 7 71 12.0
14 Kortnie Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 12 7 70 15.0
15 Peyton Elliott Olney MS 2A 9 7 70
16 Rylee Jones Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 68 13.0
17 Shelby Wells Iraan MS 2A 6 7 63 13.0
18 Jaelyn Crawford Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 62
19 Andrea Munguia Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 60 11.0
20 Cyrus Jacobs Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 57 9.0
21 Abby Hellman Lindsay MS 2A 12 7 56 10.0
22 Jules Young Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 55 12.0
23 Benson Tran Era MS 2A 11 7 55 9.0
24 Ross Terry Era MS 2A 11 8 52 16.0
25 Cindy Delgado Olney MS 2A 9 8 52
26 Matthew Terry Era MS 2A 11 8 51 15.0
27 Quinton Porch Iraan MS 2A 6 8 51 6.0
28 Sarah Green Olney MS 2A 9 8 51
28 Rebekah Powell Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 51
30 Kirstin Kirby Olney MS 2A 9 7 49



31 Graycee Morado Iraan MS 2A 6 7 45 6.0
32 Kailanii Matos Iraan MS 2A 6 8 42 6.0
33 Johnny Leal Iraan MS 2A 6 8 39 4.0
34 Ellie Green Era MS 2A 11 7 39 0.0
35 Tyler Merriman Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 36
36 Mattie Amaro Era MS 2A 11 7 33 11.0
37 Aney Alvarez Olney MS 2A 9 7 33
38 Cassidy Tackett Lindsay MS 2A 12 7 31 3.0
39 Kyle Greer Era MS 2A 11 8 27 9.0
40 Tucker Clark Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 27
41 Kyler Ledford Iraan MS 2A 6 7 25 5.0
42 Mogan Greer Era MS 2A 11 7 23 10.0
43 Danny Ramirez Era MS 2A 11 7 23 7.0
44 Alexis Beard Era MS 2A 11 7 13 4.0



Spelling (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Tarin Haney City View MS 3A 8 7 78 17.0
2 Trey Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 77
3 Aaron Flores City View MS 3A 8 8 72 14.0
4 Kelly Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 70
5 Jessica Hamon Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 69
5 Cameron Adcock Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 69
7 Michael Saculla Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 68
8 Drew Smith Gunter MS 3A 9 7 67 15.0
9 Peyton Harville City View MS 3A 8 8 64 13.0
10 Mackenzie Oeltjen City View MS 3A 8 7 64 10.0
11 Jacob Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 63
12 Isabella Cadillas City View MS 3A 8 7 60 10.0
13 Preslyn Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 60
14 Gray McDowell Gunter MS 3A 9 7 58 14.0
15 Jazlyn Turpen Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 55
16 Maddisyn Kniss Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 48
17 Cody Vessels Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 47
18 Matthew Riddels Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 46
18 Racheal Turner Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 46
20 Hannah Schares Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 42
21 Audrey Shirley Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 39
22 Shelby Cook Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 31



Spelling (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Nolan Gardner Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 83 18.0
2 Aedan Kemp Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 80 14.0
3 Bailee Havard Diboll MS 4A 21 7 60 47.0
4 Ramiro Huerta Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 53 3.0
5 Alexi Terrazas Diboll MS 4A 21 7 48 23.0
6 Analicia Enriquez Diboll MS 4A 21 7 45 27.0
7 Za'Kyra Armstrong Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 41 5.0
8 Jathen Garcia Diboll MS 4A 21 8 34 10.0
9 Vanessa Aguilar Diboll MS 4A 21 8 34 6.0
10 Faith Jett Diboll MS 4A 21 7 32 20.0
11 Jayla Finley Diboll MS 4A 21 7 29 10.0
12 Quincy Coleman Diboll MS 4A 21 8 27 13.0
13 Marissa Andujo Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 23 3.0
14 Lesly Enriquez Diboll MS 4A 21 7 14 10.0



Spelling (7/8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Chloe Baldwin Ennis MS 5A 17 8 107 0.0
2 Gabriel Lopez Ennis MS 5A 17 8 72 0.0
3 Jackie Diaz Ennis MS 5A 17 8 68 0.0
4 Raahim Khan Ennis MS 5A 17 7 54 0.0
5 Marissa Rodriguez Ennis MS 5A 17 8 52 0.0
6 Drew Beets Ennis MS 5A 17 7 46 0.0
7 Helmut Ulrich Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 8 40 0.0
8 Melissa Lino Ennis MS 5A 17 7 38 0.0
9 Avery Conklin Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 32 0.0
10 Allison Nichols Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 26 0.0
10 Garrett Kern Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 26 0.0
12 Madeline Gonzalez Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 19 0.0



Spelling (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Kyla Sharpe Mission MS 6A 30 7 59 4.0
2 Lauren Sanchez Mission MS 6A 30 7 56 12.0
3 Erica DeLeon Mission MS 6A 30 7 20 0.0





Spelling (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Ramiro Lara San Saba MS 2A 27 7 93 23.0
2 Jaxzen Mask San Saba MS 2A 27 7 87 22.0
3 Ty Schaller Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 86 24.0
4 Tyler Johnson San Saba MS 2A 27 7 85 17.0
5 Soleil Tran Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 84 14.0
6 Nolan Gardner Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 83 18.0
7 Tarin Haney City View MS 3A 8 7 78 17.0
8 Trey Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 77
9 Rory Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 12 7 71 12.0
10 Kortnie Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 12 7 70 15.0
11 Peyton Elliott Olney MS 2A 9 7 70
12 Jessica Hamon Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 69
12 Cameron Adcock Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 69
14 Michael Saculla Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 68
15 Drew Smith Gunter MS 3A 9 7 67 15.0
16 Mackenzie Oeltjen City View MS 3A 8 7 64 10.0
17 Shelby Wells Iraan MS 2A 6 7 63 13.0
18 Jacob Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 63
19 Bailee Havard Diboll MS 4A 21 7 60 47.0
20 Andrea Munguia Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 7 60 11.0
21 Isabella Cadillas City View MS 3A 8 7 60 10.0
22 Preslyn Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 60
23 Kyla Sharpe Mission MS 6A 30 7 59 4.0
24 Gray McDowell Gunter MS 3A 9 7 58 14.0
25 Hannah Schumpert Slidell MS 1A 21 7 58 12.0
26 Lauren Sanchez Mission MS 6A 30 7 56 12.0
27 Abby Hellman Lindsay MS 2A 12 7 56 10.0
28 Benson Tran Era MS 2A 11 7 55 9.0
29 Jazlyn Turpen Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 55
30 Raahim Khan Ennis MS 5A 17 7 54 0.0



31 Rebekah Powell Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 51
32 Kirstin Kirby Olney MS 2A 9 7 49
33 Alexi Terrazas Diboll MS 4A 21 7 48 23.0
34 Maddisyn Kniss Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 48
35 Cody Vessels Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 47
36 Drew Beets Ennis MS 5A 17 7 46 0.0
37 Matthew Riddels Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 46
37 Racheal Turner Whitesboro MS 3A 9 7 46
39 Analicia Enriquez Diboll MS 4A 21 7 45 27.0
40 Graycee Morado Iraan MS 2A 6 7 45 6.0
41 Za'Kyra Armstrong Gainesville MS 4A 9 7 41 5.0
42 Ellie Green Era MS 2A 11 7 39 0.0
43 Melissa Lino Ennis MS 5A 17 7 38 0.0
44 Mattie Amaro Era MS 2A 11 7 33 11.0
45 Aney Alvarez Olney MS 2A 9 7 33
46 Faith Jett Diboll MS 4A 21 7 32 20.0
47 Avery Conklin Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 32 0.0
48 Cassidy Tackett Lindsay MS 2A 12 7 31 3.0
49 Jayla Finley Diboll MS 4A 21 7 29 10.0
50 Jayson Ellison Slidell MS 1A 21 7 28 2.0
51 Tucker Clark Shelbyville MS 2A 22 7 27
52 Allison Nichols Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 26 0.0
52 Garrett Kern Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 26 0.0
54 Kyler Ledford Iraan MS 2A 6 7 25 5.0
55 Mogan Greer Era MS 2A 11 7 23 10.0
56 Danny Ramirez Era MS 2A 11 7 23 7.0
57 Rickey McClure Graford MS 1A 17 7 20 0.0
57 Erica DeLeon Mission MS 6A 30 7 20 0.0
59 Madeline Gonzalez Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 7 19 0.0
60 Abby Curtis Graford MS 1A 17 7 18 0.0
61 Lesly Enriquez Diboll MS 4A 21 7 14 10.0
62 Alexis Beard Era MS 2A 11 7 13 4.0





Spelling (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Chloe Baldwin Ennis MS 5A 17 8 107 0.0
2 Mia Kilman San Saba MS 2A 27 8 97 25.0
3 Kaylee Eidson San Saba MS 2A 27 8 93 21.0
4 Jaedah Lambert San Saba MS 2A 27 8 93 20.0
5 James Hunter Slidell MS 1A 21 8 89 23.0
6 Aedan Kemp Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 80 14.0
7 Sarah Roach Olney MS 2A 9 8 79
8 Molly Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 12 8 77 17.0
9 Madison Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 12 8 76 18.0
10 Sarah Stroud Olney MS 2A 9 8 76
11 Aaron Flores City View MS 3A 8 8 72 14.0
12 Gabriel Lopez Ennis MS 5A 17 8 72 0.0
13 Kelly Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 70
14 Rylee Jones Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 68 13.0
15 Jackie Diaz Ennis MS 5A 17 8 68 0.0
16 Peyton Harville City View MS 3A 8 8 64 13.0
17 Kristal Gladden Slidell MS 1A 21 8 63 9.0
18 Jaelyn Crawford Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 62
19 Cyrus Jacobs Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 57 9.0
20 Jules Young Sabine Pass MS 2A 24 8 55 12.0
21 Ramiro Huerta Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 53 3.0
22 Ross Terry Era MS 2A 11 8 52 16.0
23 Jasmine Saavedra Slidell MS 1A 21 8 52 9.0
24 Marissa Rodriguez Ennis MS 5A 17 8 52 0.0
25 Cindy Delgado Olney MS 2A 9 8 52
26 Matthew Terry Era MS 2A 11 8 51 15.0
27 Quinton Porch Iraan MS 2A 6 8 51 6.0
28 Sarah Green Olney MS 2A 9 8 51
29 Kailanii Matos Iraan MS 2A 6 8 42 6.0
30 Hannah Schares Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 42



31 Helmut Ulrich Waller Schultz MS 5A 20 8 40 0.0
32 Johnny Leal Iraan MS 2A 6 8 39 4.0
33 Audrey Shirley Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 39
34 Tyler Merriman Shelbyville MS 2A 22 8 36
35 Jathen Garcia Diboll MS 4A 21 8 34 10.0
36 Vanessa Aguilar Diboll MS 4A 21 8 34 6.0
37 Shelby Cook Whitesboro MS 3A 9 8 31
38 Quincy Coleman Diboll MS 4A 21 8 27 13.0
39 Kyle Greer Era MS 2A 11 8 27 9.0
40 Marissa Andujo Gainesville MS 4A 9 8 23 3.0
41 Israel Gibson Graford MS 1A 17 8 23 0.0
42 Veronica Herrera Graford MS 1A 17 8 21 0.0
43 Zach Graham Graford MS 1A 17 8 20 0.0
44 Riley Cook Graford MS 1A 17 8 13 0.0


